Maestro Wireless® Solutions
Simple light control solutions for your home or offi ce
Maestro Wireless dimmer
(actual size)
Lutron energy-saving products
NEW
Radio Powr Savr™
occupancy/vacancy

available in white (WH) or black (BL)
04 | Lutron
Ordering information
Dimmers and switches
Model number Control type Maximum capacity
MRF2-600M-XX single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V, 600 W incandescent/halogen
MRF2-6MLV-XX single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V, 600 W incandescent/halogen,
magnetic low voltage
MRF2-10D-120-XX single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V, 1000 W incandescent/halogen,
magnetic low voltage
MRF2-6ND-120-XX single-pole/multi-location
neutral wire dimmer
120 V, 600 W incandescent/halogen,
magnetic low voltage
MRF2-F6AN-DV-XX single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V/277 V, 6 A, 3-wire fl uorescent,
Hi-lume®, Compact SE™, ECO-10®,
and EcoSystem® ballasts
MRF2-6ELV-120-XX single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V, 600 W, ELV
MA-R-XX multi-location companion dimmer 120 V, provides multi-location dimming
for up to nine additional locations
MA-R-277-XX multi-location companion dimmer 277 V, provides multi-location dimming
for up to nine additional locations
MRF2-6ANS-XX single-pole/multi-location switch 120 V, 6 A light or 3 A fan, incandescent,
halogen, MLV, ELV, non-dim fl uorescent
ballasts, and general purpose fans
MRF2-8S-DV-XX single-pole/multi-location
non-neutral switch
120 V/277 V, 8 A light, incandescent, halogen,
MLV, ELV, non-dim fl uorescent ballasts,
does not require a neutral wire connection
MRF2-8ANS-120-XX single-pole/multi-location switch 120 V, 8 A light or 5.8 A fan, incandescent,
halogen, MLV, ELV, non-dim fl uorescent
ballasts, and general purpose fans
MA-AS-XX multi-location companion switch 120 V, provides multi-location switching
for up to nine additional locations
MA-AS-277-XX multi-location companion switch 277 V, provides multi-location switching
for up to nine additional locations
MRF2-3LD-XX plug-in lamp dimmer 300 W, incandescent/halogen
for table or fl oor lamps
MRF2-3PD-3-#-XX plug-in module 300 W dimming/switching
MRF2-15APS-#-XXMRF2-15APS-#-XX11 plug-in module 15 A general purpose switching
  Spec grade product
#    Available in 1 or 3 receptacle versions
XX Color suffi x, see page 02 for color availability
Lutron | 05
Pico™ wireless controls and accessories
Model number Control type
MRF2-3BRL-L-XX Pico wireless control with on/off, raise/lower and preset function
MRF2-3B-L-XX Pico wireless control with on/off and preset function
MRF2-2BRL-L-XX1 Pico wireless control with on/off and raise/lower
MRF2-2B-L-XX1 Pico wireless control with on/off
L-PED1-XX pedestal for Pico wireless control
PICO-FP-ADAPT faceplate adapter kit for Pico wireless control
CW-_-XX Claro® wallplate in 1–4 openings
2 2 VaVacacancncy y momodedelsls m meeeet t CaCalilifofornrniaia T Tititlele 2 24 4 sesectctioion n 11119(9(j)j) r reqequiuireremementnts.s.